
 

Please Note: After (3) consecutive years of employment with the Hoopa Valley Tribe, an 
employee will receive (1) eight-hour Floating Holiday to be used at the employee’s discretion. If 
not used, the hours will not roll over.  
 

 

HOOPA VALLEY TRIBAL COUNCIL 
PAID HOLIDAYS 2022 – 2023 

 
October 2022 

• None 
 

November 2022 
• Veteran’s Day – Friday November 11, 2022 
• Thanksgiving Day – Thursday November 24, 2022 
• Day after Thanksgiving – Friday November 25, 2022 

 
December 2022 

• Christmas Day Observed – Monday December 26, 2022 
 
January 2023 

• New Year’s Day Observed – Monday January 2, 2023 
• Martin Luther King Jr. Day – Monday January 16, 2023 

 
February 2023 

• President’s Day – Monday February 20, 2023 
 
March 2023 

• None 
 
April 2023 

• None 
 
May 2023 

• Memorial Day – Monday May 29, 2023 
 
June 2023 

• None 
 
July 2023 

• Independence Day – Tuesday July 4, 2023 
 
August 2023 

• Sovereign’s Day Observed – Monday August 14, 2023 
• Boat Dance Day – TBD 

 
September 2023 

• Labor Day – Monday September 4, 2023 
• Indian Day – Friday September 29, 2023 
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